THE LAST RESORT

Burger & Jackets Menu

DAYTIME SNACKS SERVED FRROM 12PM UNTIL 6.00 p.m.

BURGERS - ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH., Chips €2 extra:

% POUNDER

CHILLI BURGER

% POUNDER WITH CHEESE

BURNCHBURGER WITH EGG, CHEESE & BACON
CHICKEN BURGER

VEGIE BURGER (v)

COD GOUJON BURGER

LAST RESORT BURGER

€4.75
€5.75
€4.95
€5.95
€4.95
€4.95
€4.95
€7.25
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JACKET POTOTOS — ALL OUR JACKETS ARE FRESHLY COOKED AND ARE SERVED WITH SALAD:

PLAIN WITH BUTTER (v)

GARLICBUTTER (v)
BAKED BEANS (v)
COLESLAW (v)
CHEESE & ONION (v)
CHEESE & COLESLAW  (v)
BEANS & CHEESE (v)

BEANS, CHEESE & ONION (v)
BACON & CHEESE

CORONATION CHICKEN

CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE & MAYO
HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE
CHILLI

PRAWNS & MARIE ROSE SAUCE
TUNA MAYO SPECIAL

(Tuna, Mayo,Onion & Sweetcorn)

(v) - Vegetarian

€4.25
€4.50
€5.25
€5.25
€5.50
€5.75
€5.75
€5.95
€6.25
€6.25
€6.50
€6.25
€6.75
€6.75
€6.25



