

THE LAST RESORT Burger & Jackets Menu

DAYTIME SNACKS SERVED FRROM 12PM UNTIL 6.00 p.m.

BURGERS - ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH., Chips €2 extra:

¼ POUNDER	€4.75
CHILLI BURGER	€5.75
1/4 POUNDER WITH CHEESE	€4.95
BURNCHBURGER WITH EGG, CHEESE & BACON	€5.95
CHICKEN BURGER	€4.95
VEGIE BURGER (v)	€4.95
COD GOUJON BURGER	€4.95
LAST RESORT BURGER	€7.25

JACKET POTOTOS – ALL OUR JACKETS ARE FRESHLY COOKED AND ARE SERVED WITH SALAD:

PLAIN WITH BUTTER	(v)	•	4.25
GARLIC BUTTER	(v)	•	4.50
BAKED BEANS	(v)	•	5.25
COLESLAW	(v)	•	5.25
CHEESE & ONION	(v)	•	5.50
CHEESE & COLESLAW	(v)	•	£5.75
BEANS & CHEESE	(v)	•	£5.75
BEANS, CHEESE & ONIO	N (v)	•	5.95
BACON & CHEESE		•	6.25
CORONATION CHICKEN		•	6.25
CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE & MAYO		•	6.50
HAM, CHEESE & PINEAP	PLE	•	6.25
CHILLI		•	6.75
PRAWNS & MARIE ROSE SAUCE		•	6.75
TUNA MAYO SPECIAL		•	6.25
(Tuna, Mayo,Onion & St	weetcorn)		
